Memorial 17.listopadu - 7. 11. 2009 - Olomouc

trenér:
prijmeni
Hurika

Bonczek

Cibulka

Krchriak

Mohr

Popelka

Razicka

Samson

Spurny

Tomecek

Zastéra

Brandikova

Kfupkova

Rihakova

Skoumalova

Vrchova

Petr Adamec, Lenka Kiihrova, Jifi Kihr

jméno
Jakub

Stépan

Jakub

Lukas

Jan

Ondrej

Josef

Vojtéch

Pavel

Michal

Mikulas

Lucie

Dominika

Lucie

Lenka

Kristyna

rocnik
1997

1992

1996

1996

1997

1996

1995

1997

1995

1995

1996

1997

1994

1994

1997

1994

disciplina
50 vz
50 P
100 P
50 vz
50 Z
100 VZ
50 Z
100 VZ
100 Z
50 vz
50 Z
50 M
50 vz
50 P
100 VZ
50 vz
50 M
100 M
50 vz
50 M
100 VZ
50 vz
50 P
100 P
50 vz
50 P
100 P
50 M
200 PZ
100 M
100 M - finale
50 vz
50 P
50 M
50 vz
50 P
100 P
50 7
50 M
50 vz
50 M
100 M
100 M - finale
50 vz
100 P
100 M
50 vz
100 VZ
100 VZ - finale
100 Z
100 Z - finale

Cas
:36,92
44,58

1:34,28
:28,63
:32,30

1:01.40
:35,03

1:07,92

1:17,78
:35,59
43,24
140,64
:32,25
43,07

1:14,41
:31,66
:36.78

1:21,44
:31,12
:37,98

1:12,92
:35,69
44,67

1:38,55
:32,68
40,35

1:30,87
:32,26

2:42,94

1:10,08

1:08,33
:31,30
44,75
:36,32
:33,28
45,77

1:35,85
41,15
:38,85
:31,75
:35,27

1:16,05

1:16,07
:32,05

1:33,09

1:25,88
:31,52

1:07,59

1:08,00

1:21,75

1:21,69

umisténi
48.
31.
26.
23.
12.
14.
18.
27.
14.
46.
24.
27.
38.
29.
33.
35.
22.
15.
32.
23.
30.
47.
32.
28.
42.
25.
23.
17.
21.

7. fo finale
8.
33.
33.
21.
17.
19.
19.
9.
18.
13.
12.

7. do finale
7.
14.

11.

5. do finale
6.

6. do finale
6.



